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Single Family Residential

Condominum

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10
S11
S12
S13
S14
S15
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S17
S18
S19
S20
S21
S22
S23
S24
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S26
S27
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S29
S30
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S32
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S34
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S37
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S41
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S45
S46
S47
S48
S49
S50
S51
S52
S53
S54
S55
S56
S57

Amd Plat of Lots 11 & 12 & Hickory Hill Ave Rolein
Amd Plat of Lots 26 & 26 of Warners Wixom Farms
Anthem at Tribute
Birch Park

Birch Park 1

Cameron Woods
Castlewood

Charms Ravine

Cliffs on Loon Lake
Courts of Highgate
Detroit Finnish Coop
Hickory Hill

Highgate on the Green
Highgate on the Lake
Hillsborough

Indian Springs

Indian Wells 1

Indian Wells 2

Indian Wells 3

Loon Lake Little Farms
Loon Lake Woodlands 1
Loon Lake Woodlands 2
Loon Lake Woodlands 3
Loon Lake Woodlands 4
Loon Lake Woodlands 5
Maple Run

Maple Run 2

Maple Run North
Maport

Millstream Estates
Norton Creek

Palmer Lake Estates
Palmer Lake Estates 1
Quail Hollow

Rolein

Sibley Corners
Smokler Wixom 1
Smokler Wixom 2
Smokler Wixom 3
Smokler Wixom 4
Smokler Wixom 5
Ted's Sunnyside Sub
Terra Cove

Trails of Loon Lake
Trails of Loon Lake 2
Warners Wixom Farms
West Maple Gardens
Wexford Mews 1
Wexford Mews 2
Wexford Mews 3
Wexford Mews 4
Wexford Mews 5
Wexford Woods
Wildwood 1

Wildwood 2

Wildwood 3

York's Sub

C1
C2
C3
c4
C5
C6
c7
C8
c9
C10
C11

Colonial at Tribute
Hamlet Village

Heritage at Tribute
Legacy at Tribute

Maple Forest

Maple Forest Courtyards
Nature Cove

The Shire of Hamlet Village
Wixom Meadows

Cliffs North

Liberty at Tribute

Apartments

Al
A2
A3
Ad
A5
A6
A7
A8

Bristol Square Apartments
Golden Gate Apartment
Hillside Apartments
Meadowood Apartments
Stoneridge Apartments
Susan Manor Apartments
Town & Country Apartments
Village Apartments

Cooperative

CO1 Helfer Leisure Cooperative
CO2 Maple North Coop



